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Last, First Name Age

JAMES, MEGAN 40
WILLIAMS, JODI 41
GOODMAN, SHAWN 43
CARTER, DONTAE 31
HOWELL, MARTIN 37

Total Records: 5

Address

1119 n 4th ave e,
402 CHURCH ST,
5188 HIGHWAY 146,
8457 S PEORIA ST,
433 MARVIN AVE,

Hold Reasons

Warrant: Unspecified
Warrant: Unspecified
Warrant: Unspecified
Charge: 321J.2(2)(a) -

Warrant: Unspecified

Booking Date

10/07/25
10/07/25
10/07/25
10/07/25
10/08/25
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